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Date Start Event Name Location

Fri 02/06/2015 2:00 pm BB at Cal Lutheran California Lutheran Univ.
Sat 02/07/2015 11:00 am BB at Pomona-Pitzer (DH) Pomona-Pitzer Colleges
Sun 02/08/2015 10:00 am BB at Cal Lutheran California Lutheran Univ.
Sat 02/14/2015 11:00 am BB vs. Eastern Wash. (DH) Merkel Field

Fri 02/20/2015 12:00 pm BB at Schreiner Schreiner University

Sat 02/21/2015 10:00 am BB at Schreiner (DH) Schreiner University
Sun 02/22/2015 8:00 am BB at Schreiner Schreiner University

Sat 02/28/2015 11:00 am BB at Whitman (DH) Whitman College

Sun 03/01/2015 12:00 pm BB at Whitman Whitman College

Wed 03/04/2015 11:00 am BB at Central Wash. (DH) Central Washington University
Sat 03/07/2015 12:00 pm BB vs. George Fox (DH) Merkel Field

Sun 03/08/2015 12:00 pm BB vs. George Fox Merkel Field

Sat 03/14/2015 12:00 pm BB at Pacific Lutheran (DH) Pacific Lutheran Univ.
Sun 03/15/2015 12:00 pm BB at Pacific Lutheran Pacific Lutheran Univ.
Sat 03/21/2015 12:00 pm BB vs. Puget Sound (DH) Merkel Field

Sun 03/22/2015 12:00 pm BB vs. Puget Sound Merkel Field

Tue 03/24/2015 3:00 pm BB at Whitman (DH) Whitman College

Sat 03/28/2015 12:00 pm BB at Lewis & Clark (DH) Lewis & Clark College
Sun 03/29/2015 12:00 pm BB at Lewis & Clark (DH) Lewis & Clark College
Fri 04/03/2015 12:00 pm BB vs. Linfield (DH) Merkel Field

Sat 04/04/2015 12:00 pm BB vs. Linfield Merkel Field

Sat 04/11/2015 12:00 pm BB at Pacific (DH) Pacific University

Sun 04/12/2015 12:00 pm BB at Pacific (DH) Pacific University

Sat 04/18/2015 12:00 pm BB vs. Willamette (DH) Merkel Field

Sun 04/19/2015 12:00 pm BB vs. Willamette Merkel Field




